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Axialpendelrollenlager (metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 440
D [mm] 600
T [mm] 95
Gewicht =776
[kal

d; [mm] =~ 570
D, [mm] ~ 508

Anschlussmale
damm[nﬂn]
db, max [mm]
Da, max [Mmm]

Ia, max [m m]

T; [mm]
T, [mm]
Ty [mm]
T, [mm]
A [mm]

2 [mm]

49
34
61 D,
91

235

520
458

554

-
(v
O
\
\
l——— Q. ——

A

- O >
-

Berechnungsdaten

C [kN] 2500
Co [kN] 12700
Cy [kN] 985
Ny, [Min™] 516
ng [min”] 970
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